Order No. Escrow No. 205580MK

Loan No.

Signature___

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Jim D. Liebherr and Flodean Liebherr 1360 Porter Ln. Minden, Nv. 89423

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

	NOTICE OF	COMILETION	
NOT	ICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:		
1.	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate sta	ted below in the property hereinafter described.	
2	The EIIII NIAME of the undersigned is Flodean	Liebner	
3.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 1360 Po	rter Lane Minden, NV. 89423	
4.	4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee. J im D. Liebherr and Flodean Liebherr, husband and wife as Joint Tenants		
	J im D. Liebherr and Flodean Liebherr,	-ale "outchaser under contract of purchase." or "lessee.")	
_	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.") The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the		
5.	The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES OF ALL PERSON	OMMON are:	
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN CO	ADDRESSES	
	Jim D. Liebherr	1360 Porter Lane Minden, Nv. 89423	
	Flodean Liebherr	same	
,	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred		
ο.	subsequent to the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:		
NAMES ADDRESSES		ADDRESSES	
7	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter de	escribed was COMPLETED May 22, 1990	
γ.	The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, f	or such work of improvement is J&D Construction	
0.	THE WANTE OF THE ORIGINAL CONTINUES OF		
	(If no contracto	or, insert "none.")	
9.	9. The street address of said property is 2775 Gordon Ave.		
10.	10. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of Minden		
	County of Douglas , State of New	vada, and is described as follows:	
	n	non A Levascour et ux filed for record in	
Parcel 2A as shown on Record of Survey for Don A. LeVasseur, et ux, filed for record in the office of the Douglas County Recorder on December 8, 1989 in Book 1289, Page 874,			
Document No. 216190 of Official Records. Assessor's Parcel No. 21-160-24			
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Da	te: <u>May 31, 1990</u>	\ \	
Verif	ication for INDIVIDUAL owner:	Signature of 0 0 0	
		owner named of land	
COUNTY OF SSS. in paragraph 2 Flodean Liebherr			
	Douglas	/ /	
The undersigned, being first duly sworn, states that s. he is the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property			
described in the above notice; that she has read the same, knows and understands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated therein are true.			
_	sture of PCOO	Notary Public - State of Nevada	
	rramed Hodeon Jeebker	Appointment Recorded In Douglas County	
\ `	Flodean Liebherr	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 4, 1990	
1	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:	
on	. May 31, 1990	STATE OF NEVADA	
Signa		COUNTY OF	
_	Notary Public in and for said state.		
	Mary H. Kelsh Name (Typed or Printed)		
Varl	fication for CORPORATE owner:	being duly sworn, says:	
STA	TE OF NEVADA	That he is one of the partners of	
COU	INTY OF \$55.	·	
		, the partnership that executed the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the	
heins	g duly sworn, says:	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents	
	he is the	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	
		Signature of partner	
	, the corporation	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
	executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or e in the property therein described; that he makes this verification	on	
on b	ehalf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the	Signature	
conte	ents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Notary Public in and for said state.	
Signo	ature of officer	Name (Typed or Printed)	
SUBS	CRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	227222	

Notary Public in and for said state.

Name (Typed or Printed)

BOOK 590 PAGE 4874



First American Title Insurance Company

A subsidiary of The First American Financial Corporation

FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

90 MAY 31 P3:59

SUZAHNE BE AUDREAU 227222

SECORDER DEPUTY

BOOK 590 PAGE 4875